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HAMZIANPOUR MOHAMMAD/DOUBELL SONIA
1050 JEAN LAFITTE BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1540-0017-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1042.00

01/14/2021 TWA 1.03 251,030 0 0 251,030

STANDARD
2

565,862
32,380

251,030
849,272

1,895
847,377

HX HB 50,722
796,655
849,272

0

823,496

2654/1023 7/17/2023 WD U I 37 565,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OURMAZD NOUSHIN

HAMZIANPOUR MOHAMMA

2291/1327 6/25/2019 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORRESTEL PAUL M

OURMAZD NOUSHIN
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2024-0554 INGROUND POOL 75,000 11/08/2024

20150563 CO ISSUED 0 06/27/2016

20151803 BOARDWALK 3,500 08/01/2015

20150563 NEW CONSTR 321,000 03/17/2015

20132724 DRIVEWAY 0 12/03/2013

2024HX Base Yr

1050 JEAN LAFITTE BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 2,415 153.6797 242.81 586,386 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2016

BAL 240 15 2016 36 8,435

BAS 1,332 100 2016 1,332 312,103

FGR 480 55 2016 264 61,858

FOP 63 30 2016 19 4,452

FOP 240 30 2016 72 16,870

FUS 684 100 2016 684 160,269

STR 24 10 2016 2 469

STR 24 10 2016 2 469

STR 42 10 2016 4 937

3,129 2,415 565,862

FGR=[YR=2016] W14 BAS=[YR=2016] N6 W7 FOP=[YR=2016] N4
STR=[YR=2016] E6 N4 W6 S4 $ N6 W24 S2 STR=[YR=2016] W6 S4 E6
N4$ S8 E24$ W31 S18 W4 S24 E11 FOP=[YR=2016] S3 E8
STR=[YR=2016] E7 N6 W7 S6$ N6 W1 N3 W6 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E6 S3 E12
N21 E12 N12$ S12 W12 S12 E26 N24$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2016]  E7
BAL=[YR=2016] N10 E24 S10 W24$ E31 S18 W38 N18$ W20$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,944.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 11,187

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,740.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2014 2014 3 94 6,542

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 678.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 3,349

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 238.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 1,470

5 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 100 0 0 51.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 581

6 0820 WOOD WALK 0 100243 3 729.00 SF 23.50 23.50 100 2016 2016 3 54 9,251

32,380

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000

2 009605 C WETLANDS 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,030


